
Artikel Teachers' Beliefe and
Practices of Youtube in EFL

classes
by Gusti Nur Hafifah

Submission date: 11-Nov-2021 10:00AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1699395882
File name: Teachers_Beliefe_and_Practices_of_Youtube_in_EFL_classes.pdf (378.12K)
Word count: 4712
Character count: 24746



1

4

4

11

18



2

9

9

9

20



5

8

11

19



1

3

6

8









3





16



1

1



17







1

1

3

7

8

11

14



7

10

12

13 21

22

23

24

25



15

26

27



11%
SIMILARITY INDEX

8%
INTERNET SOURCES

5%
PUBLICATIONS

6%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

Artikel Teachers' Beliefe and Practices of Youtube in EFL classes
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

journal.umsida.ac.id
Internet Source

www.tojqi.net
Internet Source

Submitted to Ho Chi Minh City Open
University
Student Paper

www.semanticscholar.org
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Newcastle
Student Paper

Submitted to Fachhochschule
Nordwestschweiz
Student Paper

Submitted to Trinity College Dublin
Student Paper

www.tojet.net
Internet Source



9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

Khalid, Al-zyoud, and Kabilan Muhammad.
"The Use of YouTube in Teaching English
Literature The Case of Al-Majma'ah
Community College, Al-Majma'ah University
(Case Study)", International Journal of
Linguistics, 2012.
Publication

www.aessweb.com
Internet Source

Gusti Nur Hafifah. "Teachers Perspectives of
ICT Integration in English Language Teaching:
A Review of Literature", JEES (Journal of
English Educators Society), 2020
Publication

Janet Macdonald. "Demonstrating online
teaching in the disciplines. A systematic
approach to activity design for online
synchronous tuition : Demonstrating online
teaching in the disciplines", British Journal of
Educational Technology, 11/2011
Publication

Submitted to University of Newcastle upon
Tyne
Student Paper

techniumscience.com
Internet Source



15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24

Submitted to Universitas Pendidikan
Indonesia
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Leicester
Student Paper

bdksurabaya.e-journal.id
Internet Source

researchrepository.murdoch.edu.au
Internet Source

ebin.pub
Internet Source

www.citejournal.org
Internet Source

Rana Najjari Nabi, Jamaloddin Mahdinezhad,
Bahram Saleh Sedghpour. "A Path Analysis of
Socialization Model in Traditional Market:
Behavior, Function, Visual Exposure, and
Access and Communication", City &
Community, 2021
Publication

Submitted to Victoria University
Student Paper

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

www.scribd.com
Internet Source



<1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches < 1 words

www.tandfonline.com
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Kentucky
Student Paper

dergipark.org.tr
Internet Source


